
Dubrovnik Dub Bowl 2023
U11 BOYS SINGLES - U11 BOYS SINGLES MD
Datum
10 - 16 Jul 2023

Grad, Država
Dubrovnik, CRO

Web-stranica

Ispisano: 14/07/2023 18:44:11
Županija Kolo 1

1 HKG  Ho Wan Yeung [1]

2  Bye 1

3 BUL  Steliyan Darakev

4 USA  Camelot Carnello

5 CRO  Dominik Koncar

6 EST  Adrian Shein

7  Bye 7

8 DEN  P. Dinati [7]

9 SVK  Matteo Sanson [4]

10  Bye 3

11 SRB  Lazar Nesovic

12 SWE  Malcolm Bojang

13 BUL  Kaloyan Gaydadzhiev

14 CRO  Lorenzo Butigan

15  Bye 5

16 POL  Julian Zieba [5]

17 CRO  Leon Motusic [8]

18  Bye 6

19 HUN  Bruno Kosztovanyi

20 BIH  Adian Kurtcehajic

21 BUL  Kris Ganev

22 TUR  Timur Ergun

23  Bye 4

24 SWE  Enzo Brito [3]

25 BUL  Daniel Stoyanov [6]

26  Bye 8

27 MLT  Gianluca Pace

28 SWE  Anton Rönnbäck

29 JPN  Mizuki Kobayashi

30 CRO  Nikola Golijanin

31  Bye 2

32 ISR  Shon Bratikov [2]

Kolo 2

 Ho Wan Yeung [1]
 

 Camelot Carnello
 6-2 6-1 

 Adrian Shein
 6-2 7-6(3) 

 P. Dinati [7]
 

 Matteo Sanson [4]
 

 Malcolm Bojang
 6-4 6-2 

 Kaloyan Gaydadzhiev
 7-6(6) 6-1 

 Julian Zieba [5]
 

 Leon Motusic [8]
 

 Adian Kurtcehajic
 6-2 6-2 

 Timur Ergun
 6-4 6-1 

 Enzo Brito [3]
 

 Daniel Stoyanov [6]
 

 Anton Rönnbäck
 6-3 3-6 [10-6] 

 Mizuki Kobayashi
 6-2 6-2 

 Shon Bratikov [2]
 

Četvrtfinale

 Camelot Carnello
 6-1 6-2 

 P. Dinati [7]
 6-2 6-2 

 Matteo Sanson [4]
 6-2 6-3 

 Julian Zieba [5]
 6-2 6-1 

 Adian Kurtcehajic
 6-3 6-0 

 Enzo Brito [3]
 6-4 6-4 

 Daniel Stoyanov [6]
 6-0 6-1 

 Shon Bratikov [2]
 6-4 Ret.

Polufinale

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Finale

 
 

 
 

 
 


